X-PAQTM Products: SD2500 and EH2
Products and Solutions for Assembly
wolfram
Schreibmaschinentext
SM Technik
wolfram
Schreibmaschinentext
wolfram

9
SD2500 Tool Specifications
Legend
Inline Push /
Lever Start Combination
Inline Push to Start Inline Fixture Mount
(Push to Start)
90º Angle Lever Start
* 1/4 in. hex insert bits
recommended
All tools remote start capable
Model Number Driver Type
Torque Range Length Weight Max.
RPM Drive Size
lbf.in N.m in. mm lb. kg
ASG-SD2500-10PL 1 - 10 0.1 - 1.1 9.5 240 1.00 0.46 1700 1/4 Hex
ASG-SD2500-10PS 1 - 10 0.1 - 1.1 9.5 240 1.00 0.46 1700 1/4 Hex
ASG-SD2500-10FX 1 - 10 0.1 - 1.1 9.5 240 1.00 0.46 1700 1/4 Hex
ASG-SD2500-10RP 1 - 10 0.1 - 1.1 10.4 264 1.25 0.57 1700 1/4 Square
ASG-SD2500-10RQ 1 - 10 0.1 - 1.1 10.4 264 1.25 0.57 1700 1/4 Hex*
ASG-SD2500-20PL 2 - 20 0.2 - 2.3 9.5 240 1.00 0.46 1100 1/4 Hex
ASG-SD2500-20PS 2 - 20 0.2 - 2.3 9.5 240 1.00 0.46 1100 1/4 Hex
ASG-SD2500-20FX 2 - 20 0.2 - 2.3 9.5 240 1.00 0.46 1100 1/4 Hex
ASG-SD2500-20RP 2 - 20 0.2 - 2.3 10.4 264 1.25 0.57 1100 1/4 Square
ASG-SD2500-20RQ 2 - 20 0.2 - 2.3 10.4 264 1.25 0.57 1100 1/4 Hex*
ASG-SD2500-35PL 3.5 - 35 0.4 - 3.9 9.5 240 1.00 0.45 800 1/4 Hex
ASG-SD2500-35PS 3.5 - 35 0.4 - 3.9 9.5 240 1.00 0.45 800 1/4 Hex
ASG-SD2500-35FX 3.5 - 35 0.4 - 3.9 9.5 240 1.00 0.45 800 1/4 Hex
ASG-SD2500-35RP 3.5 - 35 0.4 - 3.9 10.4 264 1.25 0.57 800 1/4 Square
ASG-SD2500-35RQ 3.5 - 35 0.4 - 3.9 10.4 264 1.25 0.57 800 1/4 Hex*
ASG-SD2500-50PL 5 - 50 0.6 - 5.6 9.7 246 1.10 0.49 500 1/4 Hex
ASG-SD2500-50PS 5 - 50 0.6 - 5.6 9.7 246 1.10 0.49 500 1/4 Hex
ASG-SD2500-50FX 5 - 50 0.6 - 5.6 9.7 246 1.10 0.49 500 1/4 Hex
ASG-SD2500-50RP 5 - 50 0.6 - 5.6 10.7 271 1.35 0.61 500 1/4 Square
ASG-SD2500-50RQ 5 - 50 0.6 - 5.6 10.7 271 1.35 0.61 500 1/4 Hex*
For applications requiring less than 2 lbf.in (0.2 N.m) torque, please consult ASG
10
Right Angle Dimensions
SD2500 RP
SD2500 RQ
Dimensional drawings in inches
�ū�ū�ū
�Ɏ�Ɏ�Ɏ
11
Inline Dimensions
SD2500 FX
Dimensional drawings in inches
SD2500 PL and SD2500 PS
12
Beginning Model Number Add Length Code (ft) Add Type Code Popular Model Number
ASG-CB2500-
05 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 HW ASG-CB2500-10HW
05 10 15 20 25 ESD ASG-CB2500-10ESD
05 10 15 20 25 30 25 40 45 50 RA ASG-CB2500-05RA
10 20 30 50 70 EX ASG-CB2500-20EX
01 RAEX ASG-CB2500-01RAEX
SD2500 Tool Cables and Accessories
Tool cables are available in lengths 01 - 50 ft. (0.3 - 15.2 m) for connecting between the X-PAQTM controller and SD2500 tools.  Extension
cables are available in lengths to 70 ft. (21.3 m).  Maximum total length with tool and extension cables combined is 90 ft. (27.4 m).